PE-Einsatz
30.04.2025Page 1/3
Bei der Pulvermühle 7a | 22453 Hamburg
+49 40 303300-0 | info@jfuehr.com | www.jfuehr.com
Part no. DIS-329-00001
for sample case set, dummy, 1 slot
Specifications
Voltage range (V), nominal
Voltage range (V), functional
Power consumption (W)
Load capacity
Temperature range (°C)
Brightness
Brightness (raw lm)
Brightness (effective lm)
Brightness (cd)
Brightness (lx)
Performance class
Beam pattern/lens
Beam angle [°]
Colour Temperature (K)
Frequency, revolutions (Hz, rpm, fpm)
Others
Ingress protection
Resistivity
Standards
Electromagnetic Compatibility
Transient spike protection
PE-Einsatz
30.04.2025Page 2/3
Bei der Pulvermühle 7a | 22453 Hamburg
+49 40 303300-0 | info@jfuehr.com | www.jfuehr.com
Part no. DIS-329-00001
Dimensions
Mounting
Mounting type
Installation dimensions/diameter [mm]
Installation depth [mm]
Connector
Mating connector
Reverse polarity protection 0
Socket
PE-Einsatz
30.04.2025Page 3/3
Bei der Pulvermühle 7a | 22453 Hamburg
+49 40 303300-0 | info@jfuehr.com | www.jfuehr.com
Part no. DIS-329-00001
Others
Material (Housing)
Material (Diffusing lens)
Color (Housing)
Color (Mount)
Color (Diffusing lens)
Beam pattern
Variants
DIS-329-00001 für Musterkoffer-Set, Dummy, 1 Slot
Accessories
DIS-327-00000 PE-Basiseinsatz für Musterkoffer-Set, mit Deckel und Keilen
DIS-326-64220 Schutzkoffer Pro für Musterkoffer-Set
DIS-352-93030 Musterset Modell 93 BiLED mit Magnetfuß und Stecker, in PE-Einsatz für Musterkoffer, 1
Slot
DIS-351-71030 Musterset Modell 710 mit Magnetfuß und Stecker, in PE-Einsatz für Musterkoffer, 1 slot
DIS-348-77730 Musterset Modell 777 II rot, mit Magnetfuß und Stecker, in PE-Einsatz für Musterkoffer, 1
Slot
DIS-346-56030 Musterset Modell 560 Gabelstapler-Symbol, mit Magnetfuß und Stecker, in PE-Einsatz für
Musterkoffer, 2 Slots
DIS-344-79330 Musterset Modell 793 rot, mit Magnetfuß und Stecker, in PE-Einsatz für Musterkoffer, 1
Slot